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Flying Scot Fleet 23
Sunday Race Results

Scores will be updated regularly.
Links to results from prior series are at the bottom of this page.

 

SUMMER SERIES 2011
FINAL RESULTS

14 Races Sailed
7 Races Required to Qualify

15 Qualifiers (28 Participants)

Challenger Fleet

PL SKIPPER SAIL PTS RACES 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th 17th 18th 19th 20th
1 STRONG 5884 10 7 6   1                 
2 ESFAHANI 5969 11 12 3 4 3 1 1                
3 JEWELL 5792 14 9 2 3 3 1                 
N/Q BENESON 5811 12 4  1 2 1                 
N/Q ADAMS 5635 3 2 1 1                   
N/Q STOLLEY 4248 5 2  1 1                  
N/Q WESTON 5869 6 2 1    1                
N/Q McCOMBS 5719 9 2    1 1                

Overall Fleet

PL SKIPPER SAIL PTS RACES 1st 2nd3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th 17th 18th 19th 20th
1 WADE 5471 12 8 5  1 2                 
2 RIST 5768 13 10 4 1 1 1 1 1          1     
3 OLSEN 5354 23 8 1 2 1 1 1 1      1         
4 JONES 5417 25 12  2  4 2  1   2 1          

5 GOUGH 5454 25.676 +
AVG 1 3 1         1         

6 DUKEMINIER 837 26 10  1 2 2 2 1  1 1            
7 PERNA 5167 30 8 1 1 2 1 1       2         
8 RICHARDS 5530 38 8  1 1  1 2  3             

9 TEARS 5337 43.176 +
AVG  1  1  1 1  2            

10 ATKINS 3403 45.506 +
AVG  1   1 1 1  1 1           

11 SHEPHERD 5956 45.506 +
AVG   1  3 1         1      

12 STRONG 5884 52 7   1  1  2 1  1  1         
13 MITTMAN 5804 56 6    1   2 1   2          
14 JEWELL 5792 59 10      2 1 1 1  1 3  1       
15 ESFAHANI 5959 59 12     1  1 2 1  2  3 2       
N/Q ROY 5839 15 5 1 2 1    1              
N/Q MIKESKA 5346 31 5  1 1 1    1      1       
N/Q BENENSON 5811 55 5        1 2     1 1      
N/Q MILLER 5398 5 3 2  1                  
N/Q LABUTE 5539 21 3      2   1            



7/9/2020 Flying Scot Sunday Races

old.cscsailing.org/Race_Results/results_fs_sunday_summer2011.html 2/3

N/Q MANICCHIA 5060 15 2     1     1           
N/Q RABBITT 2383 20 2          2           
N/Q STOLLEY 4248 21 2         1   1         
N/Q ADAMS 5635 22 2         1    1        
N/Q WESTON 5869 26 2           1    1      
N/Q McCOMBS 5719 29 2             1   1     

N/Q GUEST
SKIPPER  -  - 6   1 1     1  1  1    1    

N/Q GUEST
SKIPPER  -  - 2      1         1      

Weekly Results

SKIPPER SAIL PTS RACES 7-10 7-
10 7-17 7-17 7-

24 7-24 8-
21

8-
21

9-
11

9-
11 9-18 9-18 9-25 9-25

DUKEMINIER 837 26.00 10 9 8 5 2   3 4   6 5 4 3
ATKINS 3403 45.50 6 + AVG 10 5   6 WD     7 2   
STOLLEY 4248 21.00 2         9 12     
GOUGH 4496                 
SEIFRICK 4470                 
MONTGOMERY 4500                 
O'CONNOR 4689                 
WATSON 4760                 
MANICCHIA 5060 15.00 2 5 10             
DENISON 5162                 
PERNA 5167 30.00 8     3 1 5 3   2 4 DNF OCS
BUSH 5175                 
HARRINGTON 5272                 
TEARS 5337 43.17 6 + AVG 7 9   4 6   2 9     
MIKESKA 5346 31.00 5  4       14 2   3 8
OLSEN 5354 23.00 8 2 2 3 1     5 4 12 6   
MILLER 5398 5.00 3     1        1 3
JONES 5417 25.00 12 4 11 4 7 2 4 4 5   10 10 5 2
GOUGH 5454 25.67 6 + AVG   2* 2*      3 1  WD 2
WADE 5471 12.00 8 1 1       4 1 4 3 1 1
SZABOKY 5475                 
RICHARDS 5530 38.00 8 6 6   5 2   3 8 8 8   
MORRIS 5533                 
JUSTUS/FOERSTER 5536                 
LABUTE 5539 21.00 3           9  6 6
ADAMS 5635 22.00 2           13 9   
STEHEL 5649                 
CUMMINGS 5658                 
RABBITT 2383 20.00 2         10 10     
FETTER 5715                 
McCOMBS 5719 29.00 2           16 13   
RIST 5768 13.00 10 OCS 3 1 4   1 2 1 6 5 1   
JEWELL 5792 59.00 10 12 14 DNF 6 8 7 6  12 11  12   
MAROSZ 5794                 
MITTMAN 5804 56.00 6 11 7       11 7   8 4
BENENSON 5811 55.00 5     9 DNF   8  15 14   
ROY 5839 15.00 5   2    2 1   3 7   
WESTON 5869 26.00 2           11 DNF   
STRONG 5884 52.00 7 8 12 7 5 10 3   7      
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SHEPHERD 5956 45.50 6 + AVG 3 15       6 5   5 5
ESFAHANI 5959 59.00 12 14 13 8 DSQ 7 5   13 13 14 11 11 9
GUEST SKIPPER  -  - 6 13   3 11      DNF  9 4
GUEST SKIPPER  -  - 2 15  6            
NO. OF BOATS IN
RACE 16 15 9 8 11 9 6 5 14 13 17 15 12 12


